
RFP-15-318 Pre-Bid Workshop Attendees List November 3, 2015
Hearing Room Attendees

Name Email Phone Number Company Name
1 Mark Wilson mark@transomcom.com (530) 265-1934 Transom Communications
2 Erik Dyrr edyrr@gb-eng.com (415) 655-4046 Guttman&Blaevoet
3 Tom Murphy (916) 712-1881 Aspen Environmental Group
4 Ann L. McCormick ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc (415) 230-8403 Newcomb/Anderson/McCormick

WebEx Attendees
Name Email

1 Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
2 Hearing Room A panel@weebx.com
3 zRecorder 2 panel@webex.com
4 Matthew Goss gossmt@cdmsmith.com
5 zRecorder 1 panel@webex.com
6 Dustin Mulvaney dmulvaney@ecoshift.com
7 Orly orly@universal-devices.com
8 Alan Solomon asolomon@energy.ca.gov
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